COMMERCIAL IN CONFIDENCE
Service Name: SCIDA Services

SCIDA Rate Card

T

Data Techniques
Author : R Green
Approver : N Crosby

Responses provided section by section in BLUE.

Site Co-Ord Installation Design Authority & Related Services

Page 1 of 2




COMMERCIAL IN CONFIDENCE
Service Name: SCIDA Services

SCIDA-STND-001a

SCIDA-STND-001b
SCIDA-STND-002

SCIDA-STND-003
SCIDA-STND-004
SCIDA-STND-005

T e

CT1010a
CT1010b
CT1010c

Revisits / Day Rates

Single Engineer Day Rate (Junior) Day
Single Engineer Day Rate (Senior) Day
Travel & Subsistence Day
CAD Services Day
Team Leader Day
Survey Engineer Day

Evenings (1700-2359)
Weekend (0900-1700)
Bank Holiday

Pricing for any additional Site revisits that may be required.

350
500
90
250
550
275

Multiplier

1.33
1.5
2

CT1015
CT1016
CT1017

CT1018

Site engagement meeting - Day rate
Site meeting quality manager/sme

Project manager Site meeting

Attend Health and Safety Induction briefings/course

4Cs/H&S Security meeting

One person per day

One person per day 300
One person per half day 220
Two engineers 1/2 day 366
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