SCIDA Rate Card



Author: R Green Approver: N Crosby

Responses provided section by section in BLUE.

Site Co-Ord Installation Design Authority & Related Services

ltem	Description	Unit	Price
SCIDA-STND-001a	Single Engineer Day Rate (Junior)	Day	350
SCIDA-STND-001b	Single Engineer Day Rate (Senior)	Day	500
SCIDA-STND-002	Travel & Subsistence	Day	90
SCIDA-STND-003	CAD Services	Day	250
SCIDA-STND-004	Team Leader	Day	550
SCIDA-STND-005	Survey Engineer	Day	275
	Description		Multiplier
CT1010a	Evenings (1700-2359)		1.33
CT1010b	Weekend (0900-1700)		1.5
CT1010c	Bank Holiday		2

Revisits / Day Rates

Pricing for any additional Site revisits that may be required.

Item	Description – Revisits	Unit	Price
CT1015	Site engagement meeting - Day rate	One person per day	375
CT1016	Site meeting quality manager/sme	One person per day	300
CT1017	Project manager Site meeting	One person per half day	220
CT1018	Attend Health and Safety Induction briefings/course 4Cs/H&S Security meeting	Two engineers 1/2 day	366